Lensation GmbH  |  Unterer Dammweg 12  |  76149 Karlsruhe (Germany)  |  +49 (0) 721 75 40 45-0  |  info@lensation.de  |   ww.lensation.de
BF5M11920C
The Fisheye S-Mount lens Lensagon BF5M11920C is suitable for
common sensors up to 5 megapixel with an image format of 1/3.2
inch. It is characterized by a particularly high light intensity. Effective
Aperture: 19.9mm (Front)
Effective Aperture: 3.43mm (Rear)
Technical Data
Mount S-Mount
Sensor 1/3.2 inch
Focal Length 1.19 mm
Aperture 2
MOD 0.1 m
Back Focal 5.95 mm
Angle of View D:180° H:180° V:180°
Megapixel 5 MP
IR Correction No
IR Cut Filter Yes
Image Circle 3.24 mm
Iris fixed
Focus fixed
Typ Fisheye
A
pp
lie
d
IS
O
 S
ta
nd
ar
ds
, i
f n
ot
 o
th
er
w
is
e
no
te
d:
  I
S
O
 2
76
8-
1,
 -
m
 |
fo
ca
l l
en
gt
h
f +
/-
 3
%
, I
S
O
 1
01
10
-7
, -
11
 (
de
fa
ul
t v
al
ue
s)
, I
S
O
 1
22
33
 (
M
T
F
 m
ea
su
re
m
en
t)
D
at
as
he
et
 c
re
at
ed
: 2
01
7-
12
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)